Minimum and maximum cable diameters
for self-laminating labels
*MIN. diameter:  cable perimeter=WRITE-ON area hight           **MAX diameter:  5 mm lamination beyond the WRITE -ON area edge
PARTEX LABELS Art. No. ROLL / A4 PARTEX MS Art. No. WO area hight (mm) WO area width (mm) MIN diameter (mm)* Label length (mm)
WO+lamination 5
mm MAX diameter (mm)**
81400 Roll PWT1711033D4SM 11 17.8 3.5 33.9 17.9 5.7
81420 Roll PWT2525140D4SM 25 25 8.0 140 110 35.0
81470 Roll PWT3525093D4SM 25 35.6 8.0 93 63 20.1
81440-76 Roll PWT2316055B4SM 16 23 5.1 55 34 10.8
81430-76 Roll PWT2316055B9SM 16 23 5.1 55 34 10.8
81410 Roll PWT1711033D9SM 11 17.8 3.5 33.9 17.9 5.7
81440 Roll PWT2316055D4SM 16 23 5.1 55 34 10.8
81430 Roll PWT2316055D9SM 16 23 5.1 55 34 10.8
81390 Roll PWT2514035D4SM 14 25 4.5 35 16 5.1
81380 Roll PWT2514035D9SM 14 25 4.5 35 16 5.1
81450 Roll PWT2519076D4SM 19 25 6.0 76 52 16.6
81460 Roll PWT2519076D9SM 19 25 6.0 76 52 16.6
81390-76 Roll PWT2514035B4SM 14 25 4.5 35 16 5.1
81820 Roll PWT2525140D9SM 25 24 8.0 140 110 35.0
81360 Roll PWT3225093D4SM 25 32 8.0 93 63 20.1
81370 Roll PWT3225093D9SM 25 32 8.0 93 63 20.1
81380-76 Roll PWT2514035B9SM 14 25 4.5 35 16 5.1
81480 Roll PWT3525093D9SM 25 35.6 8.0 93 63 20.1
81490 Roll PWT1310025D9SM 10 13 3.2 25 10 3.2
24472, 24477 A4 PWL1513055D4SM 13 15 4.1 55 37 11.8
24482, 24487 A4 PWL1513055D9SM 13 15 4.1 55 37 11.8
24322, 24327 A4 PWL1536084D4SM 36 15 11.5 84 43 13.7
24522, 24527 A4 PWL1536084D9SM 36 15 11.5 84 43 13.7
24102, 24107 A4 PWL1713034D4SM 13 17.8 4.1 34 16 5.1
24502, 24507 A4 PWL1713034D9SM 13 17.8 4.1 35 17 5.4
24202, 24207 A4 PWL2213055D4SM 13 22.8 4.1 55 37 11.8
24602, 24607 A4 PWL2213055D9SM 13 22.8 4.1 55 37 11.8
24412, 24417 A4 PWL2425093D4SM 25 24 8.0 93 63 20.1
24812, 24817 A4 PWL2425093D9SM 25 24 8.0 93 63 20.1
24892, 24897 A4 PWL2513037D9SM 13 25 4.1 37 19 6.0
24492, 24497 A4 PWL2513037D4SM 13 25 4.1 37 19 6.0
24442, 24447 A4 PWL2518057D4SM 18 25.4 5.7 57 34 10.8
24842, 24847 A4 PWL2518057D9SM 18 25.4 5.7 57 34 10.8
24302, 24307 A4 PWL2517068D4SM 17 25.4 5.4 68 46 14.6
24702, 24707 A4 PWL2517068D9SM 17 25.4 5.4 68 46 14.6
24452, 24457 A4 PWL2525095D4SM 25 25.4 8.0 95 65 20.7
24852, 24857 A4 PWL2525095D9SM 25 25.4 8.0 95 65 20.7
24402, 24407 A4 PWL3525093D4SM 25 35.5 8.0 93 63 20.1
24802, 24807 A4 PWL3525093D9SM 25 35.5 8.0 93 63 20.1
24462, 24467 A4 PWL3708025D4SM 8 37 2.5 25 12 3.8
244862, 24867 A4 PWL3708025D9SM 8 37 2.5 25 12 3.8
24362, 24367 A4 PWL4713034D4SM 13 47 4.1 34 16 5.1
24562, 24567 A4 PWL4713034D9SM 13 47 4.1 34 16 5.1
24692, 24697 A4 PWL4719065D4SM 19 47 6.0 65 41 13.1
24767, 24767 A4 PWL4725090B4SM 25 47 8.0 90 60 19.1